CH \$115.00 3071

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM559812

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AEGION ENERGY SERVICES, INC.		09/28/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AEGION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
Street Address:	17988 EDISON AVENUE
City:	ST. LOUIS
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	63005
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3071501	P2S POWER SERVICES
Registration Number:	3071502	P2S PLANT PERFORMANCE SERVICES
Registration Number:	3071503	P2S PECO
Registration Number:	5725211	P2S SERVTECH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3148630800

Email: kelley.bastunas@stinson.com
Correspondent Name: Stinson LLP - Paul Fleischut
Address Line 1: 7700 Forsyth Blvd, Suite 1100
Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63105-1821

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INSI 4761 3512063.0849
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul I. J. Fleischut
SIGNATURE:	/paul fleischut/
DATE SIGNED:	01/31/2020

Total Attachments: 4

source=2018-09-30 AES - Delaware Certificate of Conversion to LLC, filed#page1.tif

source=2018-09-30 AES - Delaware Certificate of Conversion to LLC, filed#page2.tif source=2018-09-30 AES - Delaware Certificate of Conversion to LLC, filed#page3.tif source=2018-09-30 AES - Delaware Certificate of Conversion to LLC, filed#page4.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE

CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "AEGION ENERGY SERVICES, INC." TO A

DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "AEGION

ENERGY SERVICES, INC." TO "AEGION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC", FILED IN

THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018, AT

8:10 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE THIRTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

5358555 8100V SR# 20186882874 Authentication: 203512434 Date: 09-28-18

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

- 1. The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is Delaware.
- 2. The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware.
- 3. The date the Corporation first formed is June 27, 2013.
- 4. The name of the Corporation immediately prior to this filing is Aegion Energy Services, Inc.
- 5. The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Aegion Energy Services, LLC.
- 6. Effective date: September 30, 2018.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned being duly authorized to sign on behalf of the Corporation has executed this Certificate on the 25th day of September 2018.

Name: David F. Morris

Title: Executive Vice President

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:10 AM 09/28/2018
FILED 08:10 AM 09/28/2018
SR 20186882874 - File Number 5358555





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND

CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "AEGION ENERGY

SERVICES, LLC" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY

OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018, AT 8:10 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE

OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION IS THE THIRTIETH DAY

OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

PTS OF

5358555 8100V SR# 20186882874

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

James in Section Secretory of State 7

Authentication: 203512434

Date: 09-28-18

STATE of DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION

251 Lit Zip Code The name	19808		B INTERNAL						***************************************
Corpora	ation .	Servic	e Comp	oany					+
ird: (Inse	ert any ot	her matt	ers the n	nembers	determi	ne to in	clude h	erein.)	
		ate:			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	MICANIC STREET, STREET		ATTENDED CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF T	increasanan
inninninninninninnana.	-		nanconananana ete ete ete ete ete ete ete ete ete et		***************************************			emplementaries and a second and a	**************
72 XX	Thomas	tha mida	reignad	bava ava	outail #	ic Carti	ficate o	of Format	flan th

Name: David F. Morris
Typed or Printed

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:10 AM 09/28/2018 FILED 08:10 AM 09/28/2018

STRADEMARKmber 5358555

RECORDED: 01/31/2020 REEL: 006852 FRAME: 0869